FANATEC

WORLD CHALLENGE
EUROPE

2024 Fanatec GT World Challenge powered by AWS
8P ! rowerE? QWS

Round 3 // Sprint Cup
Misano (ITA) - May 17th - 19th, 2024
Provisional timetable - draft 2- 30/10/2023

Sunrise: 05:42 / Sunset 20:30
Thursday, May 16th

Start End Duration Category Session Int.
09:00 13:00 04:00 GT4 European Series powered by Rafa Racing Club Paid Test Session 00:00
13:00 14:00 01:00 LUNCH BREAK 00:00
14:00 18:00 04:00 Fanatec GT World Challenge powered by AWS Paid Test Session
Friday, May 17th
Start End Duration Category Session Int.
09:00 10:40 01:40 Fanatec GT World Challenge powered by AWS Free Practice 00:10
10:50 11:20 00:30  Clio Cup Series Collective Test 1 00:10
11:30 12:30 01:00 Fanatec GT2 European Series powered by Pirelli Free Practice 00:10
12:40 13:40 01:00 McLaren Trophy Europe Free Practice 1 00:10
13:50 14:50 01:00 GT4 European Series powered by Rafa Racing Club Free Practice 1 00:00
14:50 15:50 01:00 LUNCH BREAK 00:00
15:50 16:50 01:00 Fanatec GT World Challenge powered by AWS Pre-Qualifying 00:10
17:00 17:30 00:30 Clio Cup Series Collective Test 2 00:10
17:40 18:40 01:00 Fanatec GT2 European Series powered by Pirelli Pre-Qualifying 00:10
18:50 19:50 01:00 Mclaren Trophy Europe Free Practice 3 00:10
20:00 21:00 01:00 GT4 European Series powered by Rafa Racing Club Free Practice 2 00:10
21:10 21:40 00:30  Fanatec GT World Challenge powered by AWS Qualifying (10'/10'/10')
Saturday, May 18th
Start End Duration Category Session Int.
09:00 09:20 00:20  Clio Cup Series Qualifying 1 00:10
09:30 10:20 00:50 Fanatec GT2 European Series powered by Pirelli Qualifying (20'/10'/20") 00:10
10:30 10:45 00:15 Mclaren Trophy Europe Free Practice 3 00:05
10:50 11:05 00:15  McLaren Trophy Europe Qualifying 1 00:10
11:15 12:10 00:55 GT4 European Series powered by Rafa Racing Club Qualifying (10'/5'/10'/5'/10'/5'/10") 00:00
12:10 13:10 01:00 LUNCH BREAK & PIT WALK 00:50
14:00 15:00 01:00 Fanatec GT World Challenge powered by AWS Racel 00:30
15:30 16:00 00:30 Clio Cup Series Race 1 (25' + 1 lap) 00:30
16:30 17:20 00:50 Fanatec GT2 European Series powered by Pirelli Race 1 00:30
17:50 18:40 00:50 MclLaren Trophy Europe Race 1 00:35
19:15 20:15 01:00 GT4 European Series powered by Rafa Racing Club Race 1 00:45
21:00 22:00 01:00 Fanatec GT World Challenge powered by AWS Race 2
Sunday, May 19th
Start End Duration Category Session Int.
09:00 09:15 00:15  Mclaren Trophy Europe Free Practice 4 00:05
09:20 09:35 00:15  Mclaren Trophy Europe Qualifying 2 00:10
09:45 10:05 00:20  Clio Cup Series Qualifying 2 00:30
S\ 10:35 11:25 00:50 Fanatec GT2 European Series powered by Pirelli Race 2 00:35
12:00 13:00 01:00 GT4 European Series powered by Rafa Racing Club Race 2 00:05
13:05 14:05 01:00 LUNCH BREAK & VIP LAPS 00:30
LIVE TV 14:35 15:25 00:50 MclLaren Trophy Europe Race 2 00:30
15:55 16:25 00:30 Clio Cup Series Race 2 (25'+ 1 lap)
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